
Poř. v kat. Kat. St.č. Jméno Příjmení R.nar. Klub / město Čas

1 1 M 1 Martin Přibyl 1993 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:19:51

2 2 M 29 Pavel Budín 1993 Děčín 0:21:04

3 3 M 58 Milan Šafařík 1972 Děčín 0:21:15

4 4 M 28 Marek Peterka 1970 Triade Decin 0:21:44

5 1 M50+ 25 Karel Klinkáček 1967 Děčín 0:21:56

6 5 M 54 Štěpán Klapka 1980 Česká Lípa 0:22:11

7 2 M50+ 51 Jaroslav Novák 1962 Brná n.Labem 0:22:23

8 6 M 53 Martin Měkota 1969 DC PANELÁK STARÁK 0:23:14

9 1 Ž 47 Adéla Burdová 1991 OK Jiskra Nový Bor 0:23:27

10 7 M 27 Daniel Nosek 1978 MK - Cyklo Děčín 0:24:18

11 2 Ž 48 Dagmar Musilová 1983 Jílové 0:24:19

12 3 M50+ 8 Tomáš Plaček 1963 ASK Děčín 0:25:33

13 3 Ž 50 Dagmar Živná 1993 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:25:49

14 4 Ž 49 Petra Temeschinková 1987 VK Slavie Děčín 0:28:00

15 1 Ž40+ 9 Milada Barcalová 1968 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:29:22

16 5 Ž 26 Ivana Kopecká 1978 MK - Cyklo Děčín 0:31:11

17 2 Ž40+ 12 Katarína Kučerová 1963 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:31:45

18 3 Ž40+ 52 Marie Živná 1971 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:35:27

M50+ Pavel Barcal 1966 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:25:00
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ŽENY 40+

Poř. v kat. Kat. St.č. Jméno Příjmení R.nar. Klub / město Čas

1 1 Ž40+ 9 Milada Barcalová 1968 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:29:22

2 2 Ž40+ 12 Katarína Kučerová 1963 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:31:45

3 3 Ž40+ 52 Marie Živná 1971 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:35:27

MUŽI 50+

Poř. v kat. Kat. St.č. Jméno Příjmení R.nar. Klub / město Čas

1 1 M50+ 25 Karel Klinkáček 1967 Děčín 0:21:56

2 2 M50+ 51 Jaroslav Novák 1962 Brná n.Labem 0:22:23

3 3 M50+ 8 Tomáš Plaček 1963 ASK Děčín 0:25:33

ŽENY

Poř. v kat. Kat. St.č. Jméno Příjmení R.nar. Klub / město Čas

1 1 Ž 47 Adéla Burdová 1991 OK Jiskra Nový Bor 0:23:27

2 2 Ž 48 Dagmar Musilová 1983 Jílové 0:24:19

3 3 Ž 50 Dagmar Živná 1993 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:25:49

4 4 Ž 49 Petra Temeschinková 1987 VK Slavie Děčín 0:28:00

5 5 Ž 26 Ivana Kopecká 1978 MK - Cyklo Děčín 0:31:11

MUŽI

Poř. v kat. Kat. St.č. Jméno Příjmení R.nar. Klub / město Čas

1 1 M 1 Martin Přibyl 1993 KONKORDIA Děčín 0:19:51

2 2 M 29 Pavel Budín 1993 Děčín 0:21:04

3 3 M 58 Milan Šafařík 1972 Děčín 0:21:15

4 4 M 28 Marek Peterka 1970 Triade Decin 0:21:44

5 5 M 54 Štěpán Klapka 1980 Česká Lípa 0:22:11

6 6 M 53 Martin Měkota 1969 DC PANELÁK STARÁK 0:23:14

7 7 M 27 Daniel Nosek 1978 MK - Cyklo Děčín 0:24:18
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